
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 99 99Morris CAJ EE 103791 AA

1 T: 99 99Russell MG EE 44316 AA
3 T: 98 98Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
3 T: 98 98Parsons DJ EE 47836 AA
5 T: 97 97Bloomfield P EE 21500 AA

Yes5 T: 97 97Coxall PG EE 46725 AA
5 T: 97 97Lock B EE 105787 AA
5 T: 97 97Moore DC EE 8494 AA
5 T: 97 97Smith SE EE 116801 AA
10 T: 96 96Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
11 T: 95 95Clarke SB EE 100572 AA
11 T: 95 95Gray RM EE 13723 AA
11 T: 95 95Roling D EE 123649 AA
14 T: 93 93Franks RA EE 27000 AA

Yes15 T: 92 92Hall J EE 110112 AA
16 T: 91 91Meadows B EE 11003 AA
16 T: 91 91Pawlusek G EE 126840 AA
18 T: 89 89Whinnett S EE 96499 AA
19 T: 87 87Jennings M EE 102189 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 100 100Harvey A EE 85130 A

1 T: 100 100Howard N EE 123407 A
3 T: 99 99Garcia-Mayol A EE 118321 A
3 T: 99 99Smith JD EE 45277 A
3 T: 99 99Smith SJ EE 105697 A
6 T: 98 98Billington D EE 9098 A
6 T: 98 98Frammingham T EE 101553 A
6 T: 98 98Manning RJ EE 50249 A
9 T: 97 97Allen W EE 128356 A
9 T: 97 97Taylor A EE 118869 A
11 T: 96 96Denny SP EE 13545 A

Yes11 T: 96 96Freeman P EE 105062 A
11 T: 96 96Tucker RC EE 18115 A
14 T: 95 95Bickers G EE 4915 A

Yes14 T: 95 95Orr N EE 70648 A
14 T: 95 95Polley B EE 105588 A

Yes14 T: 95 95Tyler R EE 103693 A
Yes18 T: 94 94Collins MD EE 111404 A

18 T: 94 94Cook P EE 5051 A
18 T: 94 94Hermitage MP EE 110030 A
18 T: 94 94Lobley S EE 113904 A
18 T: 94 94Mason B EE 85486 A
18 T: 94 94Nixon A EE 106211 A
18 T: 94 94Smith NW EE 81656 A
25 T: 93 93Bone C EE 126141 A
25 T: 93 93Clifford T EE 134547 A

Yes25 T: 93 93Miller JCE EE 19676 A
25 T: 93 93Russell JD EE 11796 A
29 T: 92 92Barr L EE 23506 A
29 T: 92 92Cheer G EE 132401 A
29 T: 92 92Cookson L EE 117253 A
29 T: 92 92Hufton RN EE 106438 A
29 T: 92 92Yarrow J EE 133250 A
34 T: 91 91Amies S EE 128781 A
35 T: 90 90Barnard PJ EE 34389 A
35 T: 90 90Fletcher IRP EE 105141 A
35 T: 90 90Price D EE 132757 A
38 T: 86 86Main O EE 130234 A
39 T: 85 85Hodgkinson G EE 127807 A
40 T: 84 84Buck S EE 134378 A
41 T: 81 81Fincham JH EE 87993 A
42 T: 79 79Coulson R EE 80930 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98Hedgecock T EE 116977 B
2 T: 97 97Aisthorpe BS EE 37136 B
2 T: 97 97Cundall R EE 104353 B
2 T: 97 97Wright PR EE 48500 B
5 T: 96 96Cundall E EE 102412 B
5 T: 96 96Mcintosh F EE 108138 B
7 T: 95 95Hallybone NA EE 29982 B
7 T: 95 95Russell I EE 122908 B
9 T: 94 94Billett RI EE 89902 B

Yes9 T: 94 94Ellis R EE 130596 B
9 T: 94 94Johnson C EE 128278 B
12 T: 93 93Hewetson JC EE 73663 B
13 T: 92 92Buffham B EE 131990 B
13 T: 92 92Gaskin P EE 118880 B
13 T: 92 92Townsend S EE 123492 B
16 T: 91 91Banning AJS EE 131753 B
16 T: 91 91Denoon R EE 83413 B
16 T: 91 91Fitzpatrick A EE 124584 B
16 T: 91 91Smith ST EE 125436 B
20 T: 90 90Bowman A EE 132368 B
20 T: 90 90Shaw J EE 132097 B

Yes22 T: 89 89Atkin P EE 116894 B
22 T: 89 89Lord M EE 138715 B

Yes24 T: 88 88Allan J EE 132342 B
Yes24 T: 88 88Stennett P EE 48595 B
Yes26 T: 87 87Bulmer B EE 66687 B

26 T: 87 87Catlin GD EE 60718 B
28 T: 83 83Meadley-Robe PRJ EE 72314 B

Yes28 T: 83 83Sharp T EE 103903 B
Yes30 T: 81 81Green P EE 43292 B

31 T: 80 80Piggin D EE 24716 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Bowman S EE 135199 C
1 T: 94 94Parish RL EE 93762 C
3 T: 93 93Bott A EE 6336 C
3 T: 93 93Hallybone A EE 136363 C
5 T: 92 92Pettitt RN EE 68280 C
6 T: 91 91Hedgecock A EE 132337 C
7 T: 90 90Biggadike N EE 129911 C
7 T: 90 90Richardson B EE 126807 C
9 T: 89 89Smith M EE 132428 C
10 T: 88 88Markham R EE 117277 C
11 T: 87 87Smith A EE 137766 C
12 T: 86 86Cooper RF EE 73209 C
12 T: 86 86Frost A EE 137862 C
12 T: 86 86Lungley HB EE 134111 C
15 T: 85 85Donnelly K EE 133503 C
15 T: 85 85Webb M EE 132394 C

Yes17 T: 84 84Stennett JP EE 43985 C
18 T: 83 83Baker J EE 132152 C
19 T: 80 80Henshaw TM EE 138867 C*
20 T: 79 79Hodgkinson G EE 129226 C
20 T: 79 79Jessup R EE 108764 C
20 T: 79 79Wootton H EE 135265 C*
23 T: 77 77Adams J EE 138421 C*
23 T: 77 77Berridge J EE 138382 C
23 T: 77 77Smith A EE 137858 C
26 T: 76 76Lord E EE 138716 C

Yes26 T: 76 76Palmer SR EE 71592 C
28 T: 75 75Barratt GB EE 138651 C*
28 T: 75 75Hawkins C EE 136407 C
30 T: 73 73Webb M EE 134056 C

Yes31 T: 72 72Mcintosh C EE 113935 C*
32 T: 66 66Willmott E EE 138777 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Bowman S EE 135199 CLT
2 T: 91 91Banning AJS EE 131753 CLT
2 T: 91 91Hedgecock A EE 132337 CLT
4 T: 86 86Lungley HB EE 134111 CLT
5 T: 76 76Lord E EE 138716 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR
2 T: 92 92Cheer G EE 132401 JNR
3 T: 90 90Bowman A EE 132368 JNR
4 T: 86 86Main O EE 130234 JNR
5 T: 77 77Adams J EE 138421 JNR
5 T: 77 77Berridge J EE 138382 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97Allen W EE 128356 LDY
2 T: 95 95Russell I EE 122908 LDY
3 T: 94 94Parish RL EE 93762 LDY
4 T: 91 91Fitzpatrick A EE 124584 LDY
4 T: 91 91Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY
6 T: 89 89Smith M EE 132428 LDY
7 T: 88 88Markham R EE 117277 LDY
8 T: 85 85Donnelly K EE 133503 LDY

Yes9 T: 84 84Stennett JP EE 43985 LDY
10 T: 83 83Baker J EE 132152 LDY
11 T: 80 80Henshaw TM EE 138867 LDY
12 T: 79 79Wootton H EE 135265 LDY
13 T: 77 77Adams J EE 138421 LDY
13 T: 77 77Smith A EE 137858 LDY

Yes15 T: 76 76Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
16 T: 75 75Barratt GB EE 138651 LDY
16 T: 75 75Hawkins C EE 136407 LDY
18 T: 73 73Webb M EE 134056 LDY

Yes19 T: 72 72Mcintosh C EE 113935 LDY
20 T: 66 66Willmott E EE 138777 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 100 100Harvey A EE 85130 SNR

1 T: 100 100Howard N EE 123407 SNR
3 T: 99 99Garcia-Mayol A EE 118321 SNR

Yes3 T: 99 99Morris CAJ EE 103791 SNR
3 T: 99 99Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
3 T: 99 99Smith SJ EE 105697 SNR
7 T: 98 98Billington D EE 9098 SNR
7 T: 98 98Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
7 T: 98 98Parsons DJ EE 47836 SNR
10 T: 97 97Cundall R EE 104353 SNR
10 T: 97 97Lock B EE 105787 SNR
10 T: 97 97Smith SE EE 116801 SNR
10 T: 97 97Taylor A EE 118869 SNR
10 T: 97 97Wright PR EE 48500 SNR

Yes15 T: 96 96Freeman P EE 105062 SNR
15 T: 96 96Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
17 T: 95 95Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
17 T: 95 95Hallybone NA EE 29982 SNR

Yes17 T: 95 95Orr N EE 70648 SNR
17 T: 95 95Roling D EE 123649 SNR

Yes17 T: 95 95Tyler R EE 103693 SNR
22 T: 94 94Hermitage MP EE 110030 SNR
22 T: 94 94Johnson C EE 128278 SNR
22 T: 94 94Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
22 T: 94 94Mason B EE 85486 SNR
22 T: 94 94Nixon A EE 106211 SNR
27 T: 93 93Bone C EE 126141 SNR
27 T: 93 93Clifford T EE 134547 SNR
27 T: 93 93Hallybone A EE 136363 SNR
30 T: 92 92Buffham B EE 131990 SNR
30 T: 92 92Gaskin P EE 118880 SNR

Yes30 T: 92 92Hall J EE 110112 SNR
30 T: 92 92Hufton RN EE 106438 SNR
30 T: 92 92Townsend S EE 123492 SNR
30 T: 92 92Yarrow J EE 133250 SNR
36 T: 91 91Amies S EE 128781 SNR
36 T: 91 91Denoon R EE 83413 SNR
36 T: 91 91Meadows B EE 11003 SNR
36 T: 91 91Pawlusek G EE 126840 SNR
36 T: 91 91Smith ST EE 125436 SNR
41 T: 90 90Barnard PJ EE 34389 SNR
41 T: 90 90Biggadike N EE 129911 SNR
41 T: 90 90Price D EE 132757 SNR
41 T: 90 90Shaw J EE 132097 SNR

Yes45 T: 89 89Atkin P EE 116894 SNR
45 T: 89 89Lord M EE 138715 SNR
45 T: 89 89Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR

Yes48 T: 88 88Allan J EE 132342 SNR
49 T: 87 87Smith A EE 137766 SNR
50 T: 85 85Hodgkinson G EE 127807 SNR
50 T: 85 85Webb M EE 132394 SNR
52 T: 84 84Buck S EE 134378 SNR
53 T: 83 83Meadley-Robe PRJ EE 72314 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99Russell MG EE 44316 VET
2 T: 98 98Frammingham T EE 101553 VET
2 T: 98 98Manning RJ EE 50249 VET
4 T: 97 97Aisthorpe BS EE 37136 VET
4 T: 97 97Bloomfield P EE 21500 VET

Yes4 T: 97 97Coxall PG EE 46725 VET
4 T: 97 97Moore DC EE 8494 VET
8 T: 96 96Cundall E EE 102412 VET
8 T: 96 96Denny SP EE 13545 VET
8 T: 96 96Mcintosh F EE 108138 VET
8 T: 96 96Tucker RC EE 18115 VET
12 T: 95 95Bickers G EE 4915 VET
12 T: 95 95Gray RM EE 13723 VET
12 T: 95 95Polley B EE 105588 VET
15 T: 94 94Billett RI EE 89902 VET

Yes15 T: 94 94Collins MD EE 111404 VET
15 T: 94 94Cook P EE 5051 VET

Yes15 T: 94 94Ellis R EE 130596 VET
15 T: 94 94Smith NW EE 81656 VET
20 T: 93 93Bott A EE 6336 VET
20 T: 93 93Franks RA EE 27000 VET
20 T: 93 93Hewetson JC EE 73663 VET

Yes20 T: 93 93Miller JCE EE 19676 VET
20 T: 93 93Russell JD EE 11796 VET
25 T: 92 92Barr L EE 23506 VET
25 T: 92 92Cookson L EE 117253 VET
25 T: 92 92Pettitt RN EE 68280 VET
28 T: 90 90Fletcher IRP EE 105141 VET
28 T: 90 90Richardson B EE 126807 VET

Yes30 T: 88 88Stennett P EE 48595 VET
Yes31 T: 87 87Bulmer B EE 66687 VET

31 T: 87 87Catlin GD EE 60718 VET
31 T: 87 87Jennings M EE 102189 VET
34 T: 86 86Cooper RF EE 73209 VET
34 T: 86 86Frost A EE 137862 VET

Yes36 T: 84 84Stennett JP EE 43985 VET
Yes37 T: 83 83Sharp T EE 103903 VET

38 T: 81 81Fincham JH EE 87993 VET
Yes38 T: 81 81Green P EE 43292 VET

40 T: 80 80Piggin D EE 24716 VET
41 T: 79 79Coulson R EE 80930 VET
41 T: 79 79Hodgkinson G EE 129226 VET
41 T: 79 79Jessup R EE 108764 VET

Yes44 T: 76 76Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
Yes45 T: 72 72Mcintosh C EE 113935 VET

Scores Report
East Mids I/C Skeet Reg ESK

12/08/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 12 August 2018 20:01:37 Page 9 of 9 Pages 


